
Place

Distance 

Loops 

(Approx. 2 

miles per 

loop)

 First Name Last Name Age Gender City State Status

1 8 Terry Remhof 44 F Byron IL 1

2 7 Donna Jasper 53 F Dixon IL 1

2 7 Joyce Kortze 61 F Rockford IL 1

3 6 Regina Bielkus 65 F Rockford IL 1

4 6 Daniele Hussung 45 F Mount Morris IL 1

4 6 Cheri Mueller 51 F Loves Park IL 1

4 6 Sandra Orozco 41 F Aurora IL 1

4 6 Kaitlin Wright 40 F Lafayette IN 1

5 5 Callianne Adkins 37 F Dixon IL 1

5 5 Amy Ellis 39 F Oregon IL 1

5 5 Cristina Gloria 53 F Rockford IL 1

5 5 Bridget Hengels 44 F Round Lake IL 1

5 5 Gretchen Ihde-Nelson 59 F Mount Morris IL 1

5 5 Michele Schueler 49 F Sterling IL 1

5 5 Carol Wilson 68 F Rockford IL 1

5 5 Katherine Zolli 44 F McHenry IL 1

6 4 Heather Akre 39 F Dixon IL 1

6 4 Jenny Baker 57 F Polo IL 1

6 4 Candace Buikema 51 F Morrison IL 1

6 4 Pat Graves 66 F Roscoe IL 1

6 4 Lara Skrzypczynski 54 F Rockford IL 1

6 4 Stephanie Terranova 59 F Dixon IL 1

1 7 Tom Lichty 59 M Monroe Center IL 1

2 6 Jason Everly 48 M Rock Falls IL 1

2 6 Solan Everly 16 M Rock Falls IL 1

2 6 Gerald Stock 53 M Morrison IL 1

BUTTT 3 Hour Race Results - 2/26/2022



Place

Distance 

Loops 

(Approx. 2 

miles per 

loop)

 First Name Last Name Age Gender City State Status

1 15 Andrea Summers 39 F Franklin Grove IL 1

2 13 Frelea Lyn Tiongson 38 F Sterling IL 1

3 10 Christine Borgerding 44 F Mchenry IL 1

4 10 Jennifer Heller 45 F Dixon IL 1

5 9 Justin Martin 47 F Rockford IL 1

5 9 Sarah Parker-Scanlon 44 F Rockford IL 1

7 8 Rachel Brunner 33 F Oregon IL 1

7 8 Terri Lundberg 65 F Pecatonica IL 1

9 7 Candi Billman 47 F Rockford IL 1

9 7 Christina Emmert 48 F Rockford IL 1

9 7 Racheal Laporte 34 F Crown Point IN 1

9 7 Dawn Nailor 52 F Winnebago IL 1

9 7 Christina Newman 35 F Madison WI 1

1 15 Geoff Wright 35 M Rockf Falls IL 1

2 15 Matthias Kemmeren 43 M Dixon IL 1

3 15 Nathan Castillo 31 M Sterling IL 1

4 14 Kurt Summers 41 M Franklin Grove IL 1

5 13 Dan Blumhoff 38 M Rock Falls IL 1

5 13 Alan Tiongson 40 M Sterling IL 1

7 13 Shannon Bollinger 52 M Davis Junction IL 1

8 12 Jeff Brown 39 M Sterling IL 1

9 10 Dan Dissell 50 M Mount Morris IL 1

9 10 Patrick Morris 54 M Round Lake IL 1

11 9 Scott Nailor 50 M Winnebago IL 1

BUTTT 6 Hour Race Results - 2/26/2022



Place

Distance 

Loops 

(Approx. 2 

miles per 

loop)

 First Name Last Name Age Gender City State Status

1 23 Tara Flesch 42 F Princeton IA 1

2 22 Jessica Lomax 42 F Rockford IL 1

3 19 Kathleen Lupont 46 F Dixon IL 1

3 19 Heather Vree 41 F Genoa IL 1

5 16 Robin Sampliner 59 F Chicago IL 1

6 12 Carrie Wagner 45 F Montgomery IL 1

7 10 Shane Baker 44 F Rockford IL 1

1 26 Steve Fredrickson 42 M Genoa IL 1

2 24 andy colbert 63 M Oregon IL 1

3 22 Arturo Rodriguez 44 M Deerfield IL 1

4 21 Keith Aurand 56 M Dixon IL 1

5 18 Brent Holcomb 35 M Mount Morris IL 1

6 17 Travis Swanson 41 M Wauconda IL 1

7 16 Oscar Delgado 46 M Monee IL 1

8 13 Matt Hussung 49 M Pecatonica IL 1

9 12 blair colbert 42 M Salt Lake City UT 1

10 11 Merl Sage 51 M Rock Island IL 1

11 10 Alexander Garza 32 M Dixon IL 1

12 5 Willie Mangrum 44 M Dixon IL 1

BUTTT 12 Hour Race Results - 2/26/2022



 Place 

(gender) 

 Place 

(overall) 

 Distance 

(loops) 

 ~Distance 

(miles) 

 First 

Name 

 Last 

Name  Age  Gender  City  State  Event 

1 1 8 17  Terry  Remhof 44  F  Byron  IL  3 Hour But^3 

2 2 7 14.9  Donna  Jasper 53  F  Dixon  IL  3 Hour But^3 

2 2 7 14.9  Joyce  Kortze 61  F  Rockford  IL  3 Hour But^3 

4 5 6 12.8  Regina  Bielkus 65  F  Rockford  IL  3 Hour But^3 

4 5 6 12.8  Daniele  Hussung 45  F  Mount Morris  IL  3 Hour But^3 

4 5 6 12.8  Cheri  Mueller 51  F  Loves Park  IL  3 Hour But^3 

4 5 6 12.8  Sandra  Orozco 41  F  Aurora  IL  3 Hour But^3 

4 5 6 12.8  Kaitlin  Wright 40  F  Lafayette  IN  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Callianne  Adkins 37  F  Dixon  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Amy  Ellis 39  F  Oregon  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Cristina  Gloria 53  F  Rockford  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Bridget  Hengels 44  F  Round Lake  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Gretchen  Ihde-Nelson 59  F  Mount Morris  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Michele  Schueler 49  F  Sterling  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Carol  Wilson 68  F  Rockford  IL  3 Hour But^3 

9 13 5 10.6  Katherine  Zolli 44  F  McHenry  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Heather  Akre 39  F  Dixon  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Jenny  Baker 57  F  Polo  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Candace  Buikema 51  F  Morrison  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Pat  Graves 66  F  Roscoe  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Lara  Skrzypczynski 54  F  Rockford  IL  3 Hour But^3 

17 21 4 8.5  Stephanie  Terranova 59  F  Dixon  IL  3 Hour But^3 

1 2 7 14.9  Tom  Lichty 59  M  Monroe Center  IL  3 Hour But^3 

2 5 6 12.8  Jason  Everly 48  M  Rock Falls  IL  3 Hour But^3 

2 5 6 12.8  Solan  Everly 16  M  Rock Falls  IL  3 Hour But^3 

2 5 6 12.8  Gerald  Stock 53  M  Morrison  IL  3 Hour But^3 

1 3 15 31.9 Andrea Summers 39 F Franklin Grove IL 6 Hour But^3

2 6 13 27.6 Frelea Lyn Tiongson 38 F Sterling IL 6 Hour But^3

3 11 10 21.3 Christine Borgerding 44 F Mchenry IL 6 Hour But^3

4 11 10 21.3 Jennifer Heller 45 F Dixon IL 6 Hour But^3

5 15 9 19.1 Justin Martin 47 F Rockford IL 6 Hour But^3

5 15 9 19.1 Sarah Parker-Scanlon44 F Rockford IL 6 Hour But^3

7 18 8 17 Rachel Brunner 33 F Oregon IL 6 Hour But^3

7 18 8 17 Terri Lundberg 65 F Pecatonica IL 6 Hour But^3

9 20 7 14.9 Candi Billman 47 F Rockford IL 6 Hour But^3

9 20 7 14.9 Christina Emmert 48 F Rockford IL 6 Hour But^3

9 20 7 14.9 Racheal Laporte 34 F Crown Point IN 6 Hour But^3

9 20 7 14.9 Dawn Nailor 52 F Winnebago IL 6 Hour But^3

9 20 7 14.9 Christina Newman 35 F Madison WI 6 Hour But^3

1 1 15 31.9 Geoff Wright 35 M Rockf Falls IL 6 Hour But^3

2 2 15 31.9 Matthias Kemmeren 43 M Dixon IL 6 Hour But^3

3 3 15 31.9 Nathan Castillo 31 M Sterling IL 6 Hour But^3

4 5 14 29.8 Kurt Summers 41 M Franklin Grove IL 6 Hour But^3

5 6 13 27.6 Dan Blumhoff 38 M Rock Falls IL 6 Hour But^3

5 6 13 27.6 Alan Tiongson 40 M Sterling IL 6 Hour But^3

7 6 13 27.6 Shannon Bollinger 52 M Davis Junction IL 6 Hour But^3

8 10 12 25.5 Jeff Brown 39 M Sterling IL 6 Hour But^3

9 11 10 21.3 Dan Dissell 50 M Mount Morris IL 6 Hour But^3

9 11 10 21.3 Patrick Morris 54 M Round Lake IL 6 Hour But^3

11 15 9 19.1 Scott Nailor 50 M Winnebago IL 6 Hour But^3

1 3 23 48.9  Tara  Flesch 42  F  Princeton  IA  12 Hour But^3 

2 4 22 46.8  Jessica  Lomax 42  F  Rockford  IL  12 Hour But^3 

3 6 19 40.4  Kathleen  Lupont 46  F  Dixon  IL  12 Hour But^3 

3 6 19 40.4  Heather  Vree 41  F  Genoa  IL  12 Hour But^3 

5 10 16 34  Robin  Sampliner 59  F  Chicago  IL  12 Hour But^3 

6 13 12 25.5  Carrie  Wagner 45  F  Montgomery  IL  12 Hour But^3 

7 16 10 21.3  Shane  Baker 44  F  Rockford  IL  12 Hour But^3 

1 1 26 55.3  Steve  Fredrickson 42  M  Genoa  IL  12 Hour But^3 

2 2 24 51  andy  colbert 63  M  Oregon  IL  12 Hour But^3 

3 4 22 46.8  Arturo  Rodriguez 44  M  Deerfield  IL  12 Hour But^3 

4 5 21 44.6  Keith  Aurand 56  M  Dixon  IL  12 Hour But^3 

5 8 18 38.3  Brent  Holcomb 35  M  Mount Morris  IL  12 Hour But^3 

6 9 17 36.1  Travis  Swanson 41  M  Wauconda  IL  12 Hour But^3 

7 10 16 34  Oscar  Delgado 46  M  Monee  IL  12 Hour But^3 

8 12 13 27.6  Matt  Hussung 49  M  Pecatonica  IL  12 Hour But^3 

9 13 12 25.5  blair  colbert 42  M  Salt Lake City  UT  12 Hour But^3 

10 15 11 23.4  Merl  Sage 51  M  Rock Island  IL  12 Hour But^3 

11 16 10 21.3  Alexander  Garza 32  M  Dixon  IL  12 Hour But^3 

12 18 5 10.6  Willie  Mangrum 44  M  Dixon  IL  12 Hour But^3 

2022 BUTTT 3, 6, & 12 hour results
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